

ჩვენი გზაგადასასვლელია
ბათუმი, აჭარის ავტონომიური რაიონი

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

რ.ს.ს. (ს) ჯგუფი

DIVISION

ჯგუფი

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

3062

Name of work - Gorbayot to Chadi Baki

Situation of work - Via - 191 Road.

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ist	on	A/C Bill		
N/W :-	Khangar - Mangh				
erag	D.W.D road to				
	Chadi Baki				
Agency :-	Sri Sudeek K. Singh.				
Agreement No.	01(MBD)/2022-23.				
Agreement value	299.99 / 286.76				
Date of commencement	10.9.22				

Date of Completion 09-6-23.

Agreement Date 26.9-22

① Clearing & grubbing road -
providing clearing and
grubbing road lands.
do. etc etc Comp. job.

Distance	No.	CH	W	Area.
R.H.S				
120	4	x 30	x 0.75 =	90m ²
270	5	x 30	x 0.75 =	112.5m ²
450	6	x 30	x 0.75 =	135m ²
600	5	x 30	x 0.75 =	112.5m ²
810	7	x 30	x 0.75 =	157.5m ²
960	5	x 30	x 0.75 =	112.5m ²
1200	8	x 30	x 0.75 =	180m ²
1350	5	x 30	x 0.75 =	112.5m ²

Continuation

= 1022.5m²

1012.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF BIR					
1/1. clearing and grubbing work.					
0.9750 Hq. Qty. vide T.M.B					
@Rs 59726.13					
				Rs	58,232
2/2. Subgrade & Carriage					
Shoulders					
2925.00 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (8)					
@Rs 254.46/m ³				Rs	744295
3/3. C.S.B					
239.4 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (8)					
@Rs 2045.53/m ³				Rs	490803
4/5. W.B.M. Crs. 3.					
248.833 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (9)					
@Rs 3794.12/m ³				Rs	1,061,719
5/6. prime coat					
3731.11 m ² Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (10)					
@Rs 59.42/m ²				Rs	2,21,702 =
6/8. Jable Coat					
3731.11 m ² Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (10)					
16737.1 m ² Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (12)					
20470.21 m ²					
@Rs 20.22/m ²				Rs	413907

Continuation

Rs. 2990,358

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/4. M. S. S			B. P. P.	299	03582
3731.11	2	Qty	T.M.B	page	(12)
@ Rs 40.73	2				Rs. 10,10,12.
819. S. D. B. e					
418.4773	2	Qty	T. M.B.		
@ Rs 14098.70	3				Rs 58,98,72
9/4. W. B. M. Grod.					
169.26	2	Qty.	W.B. T.M.B	page	(15)
@ Rs 3899.15	3				
					Rs 659,28:
10/10. Day 1st					
71.166	2	Qty.	T.M.B	page	(19)
@ Rs 4297.94	3				
					Rs 305,8672
11/11. Panel concrete					
975.0	3	Qty.	T.M.B	page	(21)
@ Rs 6166.63	3				
					Rs 60,12,464
12/28,29. Road					
1312.2	2	Qty	T.M.B	page	(22)
@ Rs 823.74	2				
					Rs 10,80,912
13/12. Road					
1018.5	2	Qty.	T.M.B	page	(23)
@ Rs 580.39	2				
Continuation					Rs 5,89,386:
					Rs 18546962:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Kilometers Stone.					Rs 18546962
9/15. Stn Km. Stone.					
1 No. Qty. T.M.B Page (23)					
@ Rs 5361.83/each					Rs 5361 =
6/16. 1 Km. Stone.					
7 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B Page (23)					
@ Rs 2738.12/each					
					Rs 19166 =
C/17. 2 Km. Stone.					
24 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (23)					
@ Rs 769.44/each					
					Rs 18466 =
15/18. Direction and plane indicator.					
5. 76 nos Qty. T.M.B Page (24)					
@ Rs 14770.42/each.					
					Rs 85,078 =
16/20. Retro reflected traffic sign.					
@ 20. Retro reflected traffic sign.					
9/20. 600mm square sign.					
31 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (24)					
@ Rs 4304.95/each.					
					Rs 1,33,453
6/21. 600mm. Cones					
6 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (24)					
@ Rs 244.68/each					
					Rs 25,468 =

Continuation - 18833954

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			6.12	188	33,954
17/22. 600 mm x 450 mm road lamp					
6 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (29)					
@ Rs 4100.98/each				Rs 24,605	
17/23. 900 mm. Road lamp					
6 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (29)					
@ Rs 854.5.68/each					
				Rs 51,2742	
17/24. Boundary Pillars.					
99 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (24)					
@ Rs 623.46/each				Rs 61,7222	
18/26. Planting of trees.					
115 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (21)					
@ Rs 1088.51/each				Rs 125,178	
19/30. Logo of Government					
2 Nos. Qty. T.M.B Page (21)					
@ Rs 10,731.14/each.				Rs 21,4622	
20. Const. of Gutter					
3 Nos. Heavy pipe galva					
9/48. Earth cover to Gutter.					
46. 984 mm Qty. T.M.B Page (25)					
@ Rs 336.86/each				Rs 15,8222	

Continuation

Rs 1,91,3402

Continuation